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FICHA DE PRODUCTOFICHA DE PRODUCTO

Caracteristicas Técnicas Croquis

código

39134
39135
39136
39137

acabado
 

zincado
zincado
zincado
zincado

medida
A x B x C
80x50 mm
120x50 mm
160x50 mm
200x50 mm

embalaje

50
50
25
25

 EAN 13

8431488391342
8431488391359
8431488391366
8431488391373

PLACA PESANTE

Espesor 2,5 mm
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